
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

1 4154 Sandrine Reichert F 23 PRE 00:14:50 00:14:50

2 4149 Shaiane Piffer F 29 PRE 00:16:23 00:16:20

3 4101 Ivanete Catelli F 46 PRE 00:16:30 00:16:28

4 4109 Denize Basso F 40 PRE 00:16:31 00:16:28

5 4009 Carla Wuppel F 59 PRE 00:17:46 00:17:46 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

6 4134 Simone Martins Moreira F 32 00:17:53 00:17:45

7 4012 Renata Capaverde de Oliveira F 42 00:18:14 00:17:48 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

8 4136 Daniele Sayão dos Santos F 32 00:18:20 00:18:13

9 4143 Juliana Bertoldi Viezzer F 31 00:18:29 00:18:22 LIFE UP RUNNING

10 4056 Camila Silveira F 38 00:18:53 00:18:26 OWIN TRAINING

11 4148 Poliana Cardoso Faleiros Borges F 30 00:19:12 00:19:01

12 4165 Ana Paula Rebechi Rossi F 23 00:19:30 00:19:03 OWIN

13 4060 Fabiola Reginato F 32 00:19:33 00:19:07 OWIN TRAINING

14 4043 Paula Cristina Costa F 31 00:19:34 00:19:02 BANRIRUNNERS

15 4085 Ciana Reis F 56 00:20:14 00:20:04

16 4007 Heloisa Maria Dulac Pires F 69 00:20:20 00:20:15 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

17 4147 Camila Nehme Baldasso F 30 00:20:22 00:20:16

18 4093 Andreia Brum F 49 00:20:37 00:20:22

19 4058 Thayse Milene de Borba Figueredo F 34 00:20:58 00:20:31 OWIN TRAINING

20 4063 Roberta Kern Menna Barreto F 25 00:20:59 00:20:30 OWIN TRAINING

21 4138 Daiana Dambroso F 32 00:21:05 00:20:56

22 4169 Fatima Elizandra Silva Chaves F 45 00:21:15 00:20:41

23 4049 Daiane Juchen Leal F 36 00:21:54 00:21:26 CLUBE DE CORRIDA VITTA

24 4073 Ana Carolina Stradolini Volkmer F 20 00:21:57 00:21:49 POA RUN

25 4114 Missilena Oliveira Gomes F 39 00:22:00 00:21:50

26 4057 Alessandra Freitas Godinho F 35 00:22:01 00:21:28 OWIN TRAINING

27 4019 Karen Borges F 35 00:22:06 00:21:36 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

28 4050 Fernanda  dos Santos Markmann F 26 00:22:08 00:21:39 CLUBE DE CORRIDA VITTA

29 4113 Roseane Pereira da Silva F 39 00:22:14 00:22:10

30 4005 Tatiana Marques F 36 00:22:27 00:22:06 AABB

31 1140 Michele Tessmann Laidens F 44 00:22:31 00:22:08

32 4104 Cintya Wagner F 44 00:22:32 00:22:18

33 4011 Janine Viezzer F 43 00:22:34 00:22:06 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

34 4004 Lisia Kruse Moreira F 44 00:22:34 00:22:13 AABB

35 4067 Naura Marques Santos F 53 00:22:37 00:22:27 POA RUN

36 4054 Jane Ulzefer F 48 00:22:49 00:22:36 MISSIONEIRO

37 4028 Angela Batista F 52 00:23:17 00:22:59 BANRIRUNNERS

38 4053 Sabrina Backes F 31 00:23:19 00:22:54 MB RUNNERS
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Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto T. Líquido Equipe

39 4020 Ana Beatriz Ramos F 34 00:23:32 00:22:53 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

40 4158 Luisa Thomas Nascimento F 22 00:23:38 00:23:35

41 4035 Patricia Senanes F 41 00:23:45 00:23:28 BANRIRUNNERS

42 4046 Silvia Martyns F 57 00:23:54 00:23:29 CLUBE DE CORRIDA VITTA

43 4125 Livia Zanovello Ortiz Lessing F 35 00:24:09 00:23:44

44 4040 Raquel Angelo Alves F 36 00:24:19 00:23:57 BANRIRUNNERS

45 4117 Juliana Edelweiss de Castro Zaidan F 38 00:24:43 00:24:20

46 4084 Leci Maria Soriano Bobsin Corrêa F 56 00:24:59 00:24:40

47 4170 Isis Dias F 34 00:25:08 00:24:36

48 4139 Yara Cristina Rodrigues de Oliveira F 31 00:25:10 00:25:05

49 4037 Cristiane Reginato F 39 00:25:20 00:25:04 BANRIRUNNERS

50 4145 Priscila de Barros F 30 00:25:29 00:24:51

51 4119 Daniela de Castro E Mena F 37 00:25:29 00:24:51

52 4108 Luciane de Souza Gomes Viana F 40 00:25:35 00:25:10

53 4029 Laura Silveira F 52 00:25:54 00:25:34 BANRIRUNNERS

54 4106 Sueli Marcelino F 43 00:25:54 00:25:36 BANRIRUNNERS

55 4160 Laís Sperry Pedrozo F 21 00:26:07 00:25:49

56 4031 Andrea Quadros F 46 00:26:25 00:26:05 BANRIRUNNERS

57 4095 Raquel Telles Peixoto F 49 00:26:26 00:25:48

58 4156 Carolina Passos Trindade F 23 00:26:37 00:26:08

59 4172 Denise Abreu de Menezes F 57 00:26:52 00:26:28

60 4017 Michele Biasibeti F 36 00:27:07 00:26:31 ACADEMIA ESPAÇO R2

61 4048 Maria Luiza Dreher F 65 00:27:09 00:26:43 CLUBE DE CORRIDA VITTA

62 4065 Izabel Margarida Maciel F 68 00:27:16 00:27:12 POA RUN

63 2141 Suzana Cardona Lago F 45 00:28:07 00:27:48

64 4059 Natalí Baldissera F 33 00:28:09 00:27:35 OWIN TRAINING

65 4103 Marlucia da Fraga Noguera F 45 00:28:25 00:28:14

66 4141 Aline da Costa Viegas F 31 00:29:19 00:28:45

67 4128 Loíse Barbieri F 34 00:29:48 00:29:41

68 4099 Ana Flavia de Castro E Mena F 48 00:34:36 00:34:00

Total de registros: 68
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